Department: LEGISLATIVE EXECUTIVE DEVELOPMENT ADVISORY COUNCIL

SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS , DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

As of the Quarter Ending June 30, 2015

Current Year Appropriations

FARNa.1

LEDAC Secretariat

APPROPRIATIONS ALLOTMENTS CURRENT YEAR OBLIGATIONS Dishursement Unpaid Obligations
PARTICULARS A a Adjustmen Q 4th Qu Q 2nd Qu. 3rd Q 4th Q released | Unabligated
ccount 1st Quarter | 2nd Quarter | 3rd Quarter | 4th Quarter 1st Quaner | 2n arter uarter |4th Quarter Unreleas: nobligat Mot Yet Due
Authorized | (Transfer!  agqcreq Allotments ts Transier | Transfer | Adjusted Total . . " N Total N : " . Total e Due and
" Endi Aliotment
Code Agproriations TofFrom, Appropriations Received (Withdraw To From Allotment Ending Ending €nding Ending Erding Ending nding Ending Appropriations Demandable and
Realignme al, . Demandable
ot : March 31 June 30 Sept 30 Dec. 31 March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Bec. 31
A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 101401
Provision of Secretariat Support to LEDAC 301010000
Personal Services 2.351.000.00 2,351,00000 |  2,351,000.00 2351,000.00 | 601,500.66 | 52932266 1,130823.32 } 46754466 529,322'.@6 996,867.32 . 1.220,176.68 | 133,956.00
Mainl. & Olher Opevating Exp.(MOOE) 519.000.00 519,000.00 519.000.00 519,000.00 88.191.51 10,515.57 98,707.08 | 88,9151 1%?15.57 98,707.08 - 420,29282 -
Capital Outay 27,000.00 27,000.00 27,00000 - 27.000.00 - - - - - - - 27,0000 -
Total, Agency Specific Budget 2,897,000.00 2,897,000.00 | 2,897,000.00 - 2,897,000.00 | 689,692.17 | 539,838.23 1,229,530.40 | 55573617 | 539,838.23 1,095,574 40 1,667,460.60 | 133.356.00
Recapilulation by MFO:
C1 2,897,000.00 2,897,000.00 2,897,000.00 - 2,897,000.00 { 589,692.17 539,938.23 - 1,229,530.40 | §65736.17 | 539,838.23 1,085,574 .40 1,667,469.60 | 133,956.00
OF WHICH:
Major Programs/Projects
KRA No.1 Transparent, Accountabie, and
Participatory Governance 2,897,000.00 - 2,897.000.00 2,897,000.00 2,897,000.00 | 689,692.17 539,938.23 - 1,229,530.40 | 555,736.47 | 539,8368.23 - 1,095,574.40 1,667,469.60 | 133,856.00
Certified Corr Certified Correct: proved by:
CATEN SUSANNA jD SANTOS TY. JOCELYN P. REYES
jef] Budget DiViSiO"f{ C-Chief Accounting Division Supervising Official




Department: LEGISLATIVE EXECUTIVE DEVELOPMENT ADVISORY COUNCIL

SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS , DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of the Quarter Ending June 30, 2015

Continuing Appropriations

FAR No. 1

, Budget Division

(SD)I'ISANNA' . SANTOS
JC-ChiefAccounting Division

Supervising Official
LEDAC Secretariat

APPROPRIATIONS ALLOTMENTS CURRENT YEAR OBLIGATIONS Disbursement Unpaid Qbligations
PARTICULARS djust Adjustm N st nd Jrd 1st nd 3rd .
Account Code| Authorized | {Transfer | Adjusted | Allotments | ents | Transfer | Transfer A?:::rd Quarter | Quarter | Quarter 4%:;:““ Totat Quarter | Quarter | Guarter dlhEr?‘;:i:rter Total AU"':;:?:;:M U:E:!;g::‘etd Due and Mot ::; Due
Approriations| TofFrom, |Appropriations| Received |(Withdra| To From Alotment Ending | Ending | Ending 9 Ending | Ending | Ending 9 PP Demandable Demandable
Realignme wal, OMeNt | March 31 | June 30 | Sepl. 30 | Dec 31 March 31 | June 30 | Sept 30 | Dec. 3t
A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 101101
Provision of Secretariat Support to LEDAC 301010000
Main{. & Other Operating Exp.(MOOE) 162.831.86 - 16283186 [ 16283186 . - - | 16283186 - - - - 162.83186 -
Capital Outlay 20.360.00 - 20,350.00 |  20,360.00 - - - 20,360.00 - A - - 20,360.00
Total, Agency Specific Budget 183,191.86 . 183,191.86 | 183,191.86 - - - 183,191.86 - - - - - - - 183,191.86 -
Recapilulation by MFO:
MFO 1 183,191.86 - 183.191.86 | 183,191.86 - - - | 18319186 - - - - - - - : . 183,191.86 - :
OF WHICH:
Major Programs/Projects
KRA No.1 Transparent, Accountable, and
Participatory Governance 183,191.86 - 183,191.86 | 183,191.86 - - 183,191.86 . . . - . - - . . 183,191.86 :
Certified Corrpet: Certified Correct: proved by: /
. JOCELYN P. REY

FARS 2nd QF 2015 (07245} Lary




